bis 9:00h

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-16:15

17:30-19:00

Mitternacht
2h nachts

Montag

Friihstiick

3. Klasse

Pause

1. Klasse

Lunch

7. Klasse

Pause

Abendessen

Kréiuterkunde

Dienstag

Friihstiick

Pause

2. Klasse

Lunch

Pause

Abendessen Abendessen

Mittwoch

Friihstiick

Pause

5. Klasse

Lunch

Pause

Donnerstag

Friihstiick

Pause

Lunch

Pause

Abendessen

Freitag

Friihstiick

Pause

Lunch

4. Klasse

Pause

6. Klasse

Abendessen



